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Wednesday 6:00 pm Oxford Lanes Lanes 1-12
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points  UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Total
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins
1 4 Pete Weber's Disciples 100.0 6 0 100.0 6 0 4 2136 2136
2 9 Team9 100.0 6 0 100.0 6 0 4 2043 2043
3 7 The Human Bidets 66.7 4 2 66.7 4 2 2 2319 2319
4 1 Blue Bowls 66.7 4 2 66.7 4 2 3 2164 2164
5 2 Team2 50.0 3 3 50.0 3 3 2 2199 2199
6 6 Team 6 50.0 3 3 50.0 3 3 2 2161 2161
7 12 Team12 50.0 3 3 50.0 3 3 2 2044 2044
8 11 Team11 50.0 3 3 50.0 3 3 2 2020 2020
9 10 Team 10 50.0 3 3 50.0 3 3 2 1891 1891
10 8 Team8 16.7 1 5 16.7 1 5 1 2081 2081
11 3 Team Batman 0 6 0 6 1936 1936
12 5 Putin's Pin Pounders 0 6 0 6 1772 1772
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Pete Weber's Disciples 550 493 1043 3 <> Putin's Pin Pounders 516 447 963 0
3-4 Team 6 601 583 1184 0 <--> Team 2 614 639 1253 3
5-6 Team 12 469 543 1012 3 <---> Team Batman 465 529 994 0
7-8 Team 9 515 520 1035 3 <---> Team 11 494 465 959 0
9-10 Blue Bowls 569 475 1044 1 <---> The Human Bidets 552 550 1102 2
11-12 Team 10 471 512 983 3 <--> Team 8 458 468 926 0
Lane Assignments
12 34 56 7-8 910 11-12
Today 9-3 110 11-4 512 8-2 6-7
Next Week 7-12 5-8 9-2 10-4 11-6 1-3
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 639 Team 2 601 Team 6 569 Blue Bowls
Scratch Series 1253 Team 2 1184 Team 6 1102 The Human Bidets
Scratch Game 214 Mack Drummond 189 Bill Packer 179 Jackson Diodoardo
Scratch Series 350 Mack Drummond 333 Peter Hoglund 331 Brian McCrea
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 639 Team 2 622 The Human Bidets 613 Team 8
Scratch Series 1253 Team 2 1217 The Human Bidets 1184 Team 6
Scratch Game 233 Brendan Preete 202 Will Sennett 190 Jake Grace
Scratch Series 401 Will Sennett 381 Brendan Preete 336 Austin McDonald
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop
1D # Hand Name Ave Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total
1 - Blue Bowls
52 Kenny Behlmann 114 459 4 231 224 118 % 214
4 Chuck Walker 110 441 4 225 218 144 95 239
2 Michael Johnson 143 573 4 291 284 146 135 281
1 Brendan Preete 172 691 4 347 340 161 149 310
2 -Team 2
7 Alec Campbell 93 187 2 189 184 0
8 Bill Packer 123 495 4 249 242 104 189 293
6 lan Meyer 141 566 4 286 279 132 145 277
5 Peter Hoglund 150 601 4 305 298 164 169 333
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Bowling
1D # Hand
3 - Team Batman
9
10
11
12

Name

Ave

Sigma Nu - Fall 2017

Page 2

Max Violagis
Jake Esposito
Ryan Hanrahan
Mitch Fetters

4 - Pete Weber's Disciples

13
14
15
16

Austin McDonald
Rich Levin

Matt Johnston
Brendan Hamilton

5 - Putin's Pin Pounders

17
18
19
20
6 -Team 6
21
22
23
24

7 - The Human Bidets

25
26
27
28
8 -Team 8
29
49
30
31
9-Team 9
33
34
35
36
10 - Team 10
37
38
39
40
11 -Team 11
11
42
44
32
12 - Team 12
46

45
48
43

Jackson Diodoardo
Jon Blasgen
Charlie Naus

Mark D

Austin Porter

Max Armstrong
Adam DAngelo
Shawn Mather

Will Sennett
Brian McCrea
Brandon Holzberg
Johnny Narens

Jake Grace
Sam Olmsted
Mitch Bruce
James Pack

Jack Larocca
Zach Goodman
Pat Fetch
Adam Kalinsky

Andrew Nix
Blake Massa
Joey Nelson
Sam Turk

Bill Hyde

Chris Buhler
Jack Yungblut
George McFarren

Josh Walters
Jack Debus
Andy Baldwin
Brian Kollar

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

120
104
118
141

166
126
133
107

137
125
115

65

147
141
139
112

176
154
126
122

151
151
105
111

137
134
106
131

150
111
112

97

118
115
152
127

120
147
127
115

To Raise To Drop
Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2-
481 4 245 238 113 126
416 4 214 207 95 111
472 4 242 235 159 123
567 4 285 278 98 169
665 4 337 330 160 169
507 4 255 248 127 108
534 4 270 263 166 122
430 4 218 211 97 94
549 4 279 272 179 123
500 4 256 249 144 125
463 4 233 226 120 121
260 4 136 129 73 78
591 4 297 290 167 148
564 4 288 281 178 152
556 4 284 277 130 173
450 4 228 221 126 110
706 4 356 349 145 160
617 4 313 306 166 165
506 4 256 249 129 114
490 4 248 241 112 11
604 4 308 301 130 143
607 4 305 298 143 161
423 4 213 206 102 77
447 4 225 218 83 87
551 4 277 270 177 126
538 4 272 265 133 134
427 4 215 208 106 109
527 4 265 258 99 151
603 4 303 296 165 165
446 4 226 219 112 134
451 4 227 220 90 127
391 4 197 190 104 86
237 2 239 234 a108 a108
231 2 233 228 136 95
608 4 310 303 137 139
508 4 260 253 113 123
483 4 243 236 109 112
589 4 299 292 112 165
509 4 259 252 142 154
463 4 233 226 106 112

Total

239
206
282
267

329
235
288
191

302
269
241
151

315
330
303
236

305
331
243
223

273
304
179
170

303
267
215
250

330
246
217
190

216
231
276
236

221
277
296
218

E¥  Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High

Name Ave Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Spencer Applebaum 120 0 0 0 0 0
Mitch Bruce 120 0 0 0 0 0
Mack Drummond 175 350 2 214 350 214 136 350
Reed Harrison 120 0 0 0 0 0
Kevin Harvey 120 0 0 0 0 0
Brandon Holzberg 120 0 0 0 0 0
Austin Klavsons 120 0 0 0 0 0
Anthony Marciano 120 0 0 0 0 0
Brian McCrea 120 0 0 0 0 0
Will Proost 120 0 0 0 0 0
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